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#
# Scalo in Folle 5 13 2 3 6,7 149 95 244 1 Scalo in Folle 0

1° 9
5 Masi 4 1 2 2,5 188 51 239 2 Masi -5

2° 9
1 GioCapp 1 6 2 3,5 182 51 233 3 GioCapp -6

2° 8
8 Bobby 3 3 2 3,0 182 51 233 4 Bobby 0

4° 8
5 Bart 6 2 2 4,0 177 51 228 5 Bart -5

5° 8
2 Rambo 2 8 2 5,0 171 51 222 6 Rambo -6

6° 7
9 Scara 10 4 2 7,0 158 51 209 7 Scara -13

7° 7
6 Silvia Minguzzi 11 5 2 8,0 153 51 204 8 Silvia Minguzzi -5

8° 7
3 Marcella 7 9 2 8,0 152 51 203 9 Marcella -1

9° 7
0 Lucia 12 7 2 9,5 145 51 196 10 Lucia -7

9° 6
8 Togne 7 12 2 9,5 145 51 196 11 Togne 0

11° 6
6 Gaudo 14 14 10 3 12,7 124 70 194 12 Gaudo -2

12° 6
4 Samu 7 14 2 10,5 141 51 192 13 Samu -2

13° 6
2 Ary 15 14 11 3 13,3 122 68 190 14 Ary -2

14° 6
0 Andrea Barboni 1 1 1,0 88 100 188 15 Andrea Barboni -2

15° 5
9 Dibres 13 10 2 11,5 134 51 185 16 Dibres -3

16° 5
8 Fabio Fabiani 3 1 3,0 88 91 179 17 Fabio Fabiani -6

17° 5
7 Morena 16 11 2 13,5 127 51 178 18 Morena -1

18° 5
6 Mirko Acquaviva 4 1 4,0 88 88 176 19 Mirko Acquaviva -2

19° 5
5 Luca Gennari 5 1 5,0 88 85 173 20 Luca Gennari -3

20° 5
4 Falco 6 1 6,0 88 82 170 21 Falco

21° 5
3 Maui 7 1 7,0 88 79 167 22 Maui

22° 5
2 Raffa 8 1 8,0 88 76 164 23 Raffa

23° 5
1 Kevin 9 1 9,0 88 73 161 24 Kevin

24° 5
0 Tony 12 1 12,0 88 66 154 25 Tony
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